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2025 NE ABF Boofish Halloween Meet - 10/24/2025 to 10/25/2025

Results
 
Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE  6Mason, Briella M1 23.60

ABF-NE  6Black, Paige M2 24.50

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G3 24.53

PPSC-NE  6Bose, Cecilia J4 29.14

SUN-NE  6Toomey, Eliza J5 35.14

30.16 33.70 35.4135.42

35.29 35.79 35.47 35.13

34.76

PPSC-NE  6Record, Iris--- DQ

PPSC-NE  6Maher, Lucia M--- DQ

 
Girls 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE  6Mason, Briella M1 31.16

ABF-NE  6Black, Paige M2 31.46

PPSC-NE  6Bose, Cecilia J3 31.57

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G4 33.46

PPSC-NE  6Record, Iris--- DQ

PPSC-NE  6Maher, Lucia M--- DQ

 
Girls 6&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Black, Paige M1 23.91

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G2 33.62

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Rockefeller, Hannah C1 23.55

PPSC-NE  8Spears-Harr, Reggie M2 23.93

ABF-NE  7Larlee, Zoe M3 25.48

SEAC-NE  7Davidowitz, June M4 25.83

29.03 33.12 34.6633.92

34.54 35.05 35.00 35.24

35.56

UN-ME  7Warren-Higgins, Hazel A5 26.04

27.08 30.60 31.6431.42

31.93 32.85 31.54 33.60

30.15

PPSC-NE  7Benner, Clara P6 27.47

PPSC-NE  8Kakani, Saanvi7 27.96

SEAL-NE  7Davis, Lucy R8 32.91

ABF-NE  7Parker, Vivian S9 35.18

UN-ME  7Drennan, Olivia10 36.04

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Bakis, Isabelle K1 22.74

PPSC-NE  8Kakani, Saanvi2 36.08

PPSC-NE  8Spears-Harr, Reggie M--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Parker, Vivian S--- DQ

SEAL-NE  7Davis, Lucy R--- DQ

PPSC-NE  7Benner, Clara P--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Rockefeller, Hannah C--- DQ

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Bakis, Isabelle K1 21.52

ABF-NE  8Hale, Lola J2 27.62

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M3 31.51

UN-ME  7Drennan, Olivia4 41.56

SEAL-NE  7Davis, Lucy R5 48.95

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Bakis, Isabelle K1 36.49

SUN-NE  6Mason, Briella M2 42.63

PPSC-NE  8Spears-Harr, Reggie M3 44.45

ABF-NE  7Melnyk, Sophia E4 47.26

ABF-NE  8Hale, Lola J5 48.08

ABF-NE  6Black, Paige M6 48.75

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M7 50.69

SEAC-NE  7Davidowitz, June M8 53.78

PPSC-NE  7Benner, Clara P9 55.09

PPSC-NE  6Bose, Cecilia J10 56.09

ABF-NE  7Rockefeller, Hannah C11 57.07

PPSC-NE  8Kakani, Saanvi12 1:02.73

SEAL-NE  7Davis, Lucy R13 1:06.12

ABF-NE  7Parker, Vivian S14 1:17.87

PPSC-NE  6Maher, Lucia M15 1:21.43

PPSC-NE  6Record, Iris16 1:35.87

UN-ME  7Drennan, Olivia17 1:41.68

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Bakis, Isabelle K1 1:21.82

39.46 42.36

ABF-NE  7Melnyk, Sophia E2 1:43.20

49.31 53.89

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M3 1:51.43

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Bakis, Isabelle K1 42.67

ABF-NE  7Melnyk, Sophia E2 49.35

ABF-NE  8Hale, Lola J3 51.01

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G4 53.87

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M5 54.79

SEAC-NE  7Davidowitz, June M6 56.91

UN-ME  7Warren-Higgins, Hazel A7 1:03.31

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Melnyk, Sophia E1 54.82

ABF-NE  8Hale, Lola J2 58.33

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M3 1:03.48

ABF-NE  7Larlee, Zoe M4 1:07.91

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G5 1:19.82

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Melnyk, Sophia E1 1:56.63

55.64 1:00.99

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Bakis, Isabelle K1 1:41.09

52.15 48.94

ABF-NE  7Melnyk, Sophia E2 1:51.60

54.47 57.13

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M3 2:04.05

1:03.52 1:00.53

ABF-NE  8Hale, Lola J4 2:04.31

1:01.23 1:03.08

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G5 2:29.03

ABF-NE  6Black, Paige M--- DQ

59.00 1:10.79

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah1 30.46

PPSC-NE 10Richards, Peyton A2 34.08

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Genevieve F3 35.12

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, Olive R4 37.09

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A5 37.50

ABF-NE  9Robinson, Grace G6 40.38

ABF-NE 10Adour, Ava J7 42.86

PPSC-NE  9Bose, Alice S8 43.20

PPSC-NE 10Benner, Addy L9 44.84

SEAL-NE  9Olson, Maggie P10 45.91

SEAC-NE 10Jacobson, Lydia P11 46.65

PPSC-NE  9Galvin, Isla F12 47.62

PPSC-NE 10Maher, Mariana C13 47.91

SEAL-NE 10Burnham, Aria J14 49.12

SEAC-NE 10Vesely, Ellie K15 49.87

SEAL-NE 10Lapidus, Mila C16 50.19

SEAC-NE 10Mingo, Amelia E17 52.75

SEAL-NE 10Pofahl, Deirdre V18 52.98

ABF-NE  9Safina, Leyla F19 54.16

ABF-NE  9Vaz, Violet H20 55.72

PPSC-NE  9Romano, Lily E21 56.05

PPSC-NE  9Campos, Lydia P22 57.42

SEAL-NE 10Gormley, Nora G23 58.96

SEAL-NE  9Bouwer, Amelia J24 1:05.79

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah1 1:07.25

32.45 34.80

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Genevieve F2 1:18.52

37.90 40.62

PPSC-NE  9Meserve, Eleanor L3 1:28.06

41.13 46.93

PPSC-NE 10Parker, Ausra C4 1:30.13

43.35 46.78

ABF-NE 10Afanasyev, Annabelle K5 1:30.41

44.50 45.91

SEAL-NE  9Olson, Maggie P6 1:35.83

44.85 50.98

ABF-NE 10Adour, Ava J7 1:39.63

47.83 51.80
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

SEAC-NE 10Jacobson, Lydia P8 1:42.10

47.84 54.26

PPSC-NE  9Record, Cora C9 1:46.02

52.45 53.57

SEAC-NE 10Vesely, Ellie K10 1:49.15

49.68 59.47

SEAC-NE 10Mingo, Amelia E11 1:55.70

53.97 1:01.73

SEAL-NE 10Pofahl, Deirdre V12 1:57.23

56.56 1:00.67

PPSC-NE 10Maher, Mariana C13 1:57.62

56.83 1:00.79

ABF-NE  9Safina, Leyla F14 2:09.22

57.39 1:11.83

SEAL-NE 10Gormley, Nora G15 2:12.12

SEAL-NE  9Bouwer, Amelia J16 2:16.25

1:03.63 1:12.62

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A1 2:58.66

40.85 46.69 44.3346.79

ABF-NE  9Robinson, Grace G2 2:59.33

39.29 46.13 45.2748.64

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Genevieve F1 7:27.77

39.45 45.70 1:32.08

46.03 46.80 46.98

44.74 40.16

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A2 7:46.00

40.86 47.55 47.3146.66

47.69 48.26 47.35 48.98

46.36 44.98

PPSC-NE 10Richards, Peyton A3 7:46.63

39.09 45.45 48.4849.11

49.14 49.44 47.71 48.24

46.76 43.21

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah1 38.13

PPSC-NE 10Richards, Peyton A2 40.53

PPSC-NE  9Meserve, Eleanor L3 42.75

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A4 42.99

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, Olive R5 43.51

PPSC-NE 10Parker, Ausra C6 45.83

ABF-NE 10Afanasyev, Annabelle K7 47.02

PPSC-NE  9Bose, Alice S8 47.19

SEAL-NE  9Olson, Maggie P9 48.19

PPSC-NE 10Maher, Mariana C10 49.82

ABF-NE 10Adour, Ava J11 49.97

PPSC-NE 10Benner, Addy L12 51.98

PPSC-NE  9Boneparth, Rose G13 52.18

SEAC-NE 10Jacobson, Lydia P14 52.50

SEAC-NE 10Vesely, Ellie K15 52.56

SEAL-NE 10Pofahl, Deirdre V16 53.66

SEAC-NE 10Mingo, Amelia E17 53.69

SEAL-NE  9Bouwer, Amelia J18 54.04

SEAL-NE  9Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R19 54.11

PPSC-NE  9Galvin, Isla F20 54.25

ABF-NE  9Safina, Leyla F21 58.20

ABF-NE  9Vaz, Violet H22 59.81

PPSC-NE  9Shingiro, Lina M23 1:00.26

PPSC-NE  9Richards, Violet S24 1:00.50

SEAL-NE 10Burnham, Aria J25 1:02.37

PPSC-NE  9Campos, Lydia P26 1:06.34

PPSC-NE  9Romano, Lily E--- DQ

SEAL-NE 10Gormley, Nora G--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A1 1:32.03

45.18 46.85

PPSC-NE  9Meserve, Eleanor L2 1:32.28

44.84 47.44

ABF-NE  9Robinson, Grace G3 1:37.77

47.46 50.31

PPSC-NE  9Bose, Alice S4 1:38.84

47.98 50.86

PPSC-NE  9Record, Cora C5 1:42.35

50.59 51.76

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, Olive R6 1:42.42

47.10 55.32

ABF-NE 10Afanasyev, Annabelle K7 1:43.19

50.37 52.82

PPSC-NE 10Maher, Mariana C8 1:52.06

51.49 1:00.57

PPSC-NE  9Boneparth, Rose G9 1:54.52

55.24 59.28

PPSC-NE 10Benner, Addy L10 1:54.91

55.03 59.88

SEAC-NE 10Vesely, Ellie K11 2:00.34

58.99 1:01.35

SEAC-NE 10Jacobson, Lydia P12 2:01.44

SEAC-NE 10Mingo, Amelia E13 2:05.44

1:01.41 1:04.03

PPSC-NE  9Shingiro, Lina M--- DQ

SEAL-NE 10Pofahl, Deirdre V--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Richards, Peyton A1 40.71

SUN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah2 41.41

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Genevieve F3 47.42

PPSC-NE  9Galvin, Isla F4 52.27

ABF-NE 10Afanasyev, Annabelle K5 52.72

PPSC-NE  9Meserve, Eleanor L6 55.53

SEAL-NE  9Olson, Maggie P7 57.20

PPSC-NE  9Boneparth, Rose G8 57.49

SEAL-NE  9Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R9 57.95

SEAL-NE 10Burnham, Aria J10 58.05

ABF-NE 10Adour, Ava J11 58.77

PPSC-NE  9Record, Cora C12 59.02

ABF-NE  9Vaz, Violet H13 1:02.41

PPSC-NE 10Parker, Ausra C14 1:05.04

PPSC-NE  9Shingiro, Lina M15 1:08.18

SEAL-NE  9Bouwer, Amelia J16 1:12.20

SEAL-NE 10Gormley, Nora G--- DQ

ABF-NE  9Safina, Leyla F--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Richards, Violet S--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Genevieve F1 1:40.33

46.99 53.34

ABF-NE 10Afanasyev, Annabelle K2 1:46.57

50.12 56.45

PPSC-NE  9Bose, Alice S3 1:54.17

53.34 1:00.83

ABF-NE  9Robinson, Grace G4 1:55.64

53.41 1:02.23

PPSC-NE  9Galvin, Isla F5 1:56.85

55.42 1:01.43

PPSC-NE  9Meserve, Eleanor L6 2:00.35

54.82 1:05.53

PPSC-NE  9Boneparth, Rose G7 2:06.55

59.69 1:06.86

PPSC-NE  9Record, Cora C8 2:08.77

1:00.28 1:08.49

PPSC-NE 10Benner, Addy L9 2:10.48

PPSC-NE 10Maher, Mariana C10 2:22.94

1:06.35 1:16.59

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Richards, Peyton A1 38.23

ABF-NE  9Robinson, Grace G2 46.05

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A3 46.63

SEAL-NE 10Lapidus, Mila C4 55.46

PPSC-NE 10Benner, Addy L5 57.91

ABF-NE 10Adour, Ava J6 1:01.52

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, Olive R7 1:03.30

SEAL-NE 10Pofahl, Deirdre V8 1:06.16

SEAL-NE  9Olson, Maggie P9 1:08.91

PPSC-NE  9Galvin, Isla F10 1:09.24

PPSC-NE  9Richards, Violet S--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Bose, Alice S--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Shingiro, Lina M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah1 1:23.37

38.68 44.69

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Genevieve F2 1:30.14

43.04 47.10

ABF-NE  9Hodshon, Ellis A3 1:32.49

44.36 48.13

PPSC-NE  9Record, Cora C4 1:47.67

SEAL-NE  9Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R5 1:48.41

50.80 57.61
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

PPSC-NE  9Boneparth, Rose G6 1:55.89

53.56 1:02.33

SEAL-NE  9Olson, Maggie P7 1:59.89

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, Olive R8 2:00.93

PPSC-NE  9Shingiro, Lina M9 2:17.55

1:07.43 1:10.12

ABF-NE 10Afanasyev, Annabelle K--- DQ

51.00 49.25

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Richards, Peyton A1 3:10.51

41.88 51.63 43.5053.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 59.53

29.22 30.31

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Anja J2 1:07.74

32.24 35.50

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M3 1:12.14

34.44 37.70

UN-ME 12Taff, Caryn J4 1:13.51

35.51 38.00

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A5 1:16.20

37.18 39.02

UN-ME 11Lawrence, Piper6 1:22.60

39.74 42.86

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K7 1:24.20

39.77 44.43

SEAC-NE 12Gray, Katy J8 1:26.57

39.92 46.65

SEAC-NE 11Keene, Dana G9 1:29.34

42.11 47.23

SUN-NE 11Toomey, Henley G10 1:29.78

42.19 47.59

SEAC-NE 12Pitreau, Caroline E11 1:30.23

44.72 45.51

ABF-NE 11Patterson, Cadence V12 1:30.78

44.37 46.41

UN-ME 11Fyrberg, Annika L13 1:31.41

43.52 47.89

SUN-NE 12Austin, Millie M14 1:32.39

44.84 47.55

PPSC-NE 11Griswold, Izzy L15 1:38.07

43.62 54.45

ABF-NE 12Gayer, Hope Y16 1:40.02

47.29 52.73

ABF-NE 12Rockefeller, Molly E17 1:40.22

47.13 53.09

ABF-NE 12Lee, Olivia M18 1:42.77

47.68 55.09

SEAL-NE 11Porter, Alice V19 2:00.01

57.24 1:02.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 2:07.57

29.82 32.66 31.7433.35

SEAC-NE 12Gagnon, Lydia J2 2:31.65

33.87 39.36 37.7240.70

SEAC-NE 12Pettus, Anna K3 2:42.90

35.28 41.89 42.3543.38

PPSC-NE 11Boneparth, Lilian L4 2:48.20

38.69 42.85 43.1043.56

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A5 2:49.47

38.44 42.74 43.9244.37

PPSC-NE 12Moran, Willa H6 2:53.32

39.08 43.17 44.8446.23

ABF-NE 12O'Neil, Eme M7 3:03.23

38.24 46.97 47.4950.53

SEAC-NE 12Gray, Katy J8 3:04.52

39.23 49.02 46.5849.69

UN-ME 11Fyrberg, Annika L9 3:14.54

44.82 48.01 51.8849.83

ABF-NE 12Rockefeller, Molly E10 3:32.01

43.08 55.63 55.4157.89

ABF-NE 12Gayer, Hope Y11 3:40.18

45.16 58.87 1:56.15

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 5:44.13

30.16 33.70 35.4135.42

35.29 35.79 35.47 35.13

34.76 33.00

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Anja J2 6:35.39

34.20 38.21 41.3640.84

41.17 40.26 41.06 41.18

41.08 36.03

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A3 6:55.19

35.35 41.35 43.1241.96

42.16 42.43 42.07 42.91

42.45 41.39

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K4 7:30.02

39.70 44.68 46.1047.29

45.94 47.42 46.85 45.65

43.78 42.61

PPSC-NE 12Moran, Willa H5 7:34.44

38.37 44.01 45.9046.30

46.62 47.05 46.69 48.02

46.24 45.24

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 12Taff, Caryn J1 15:23.86

43.86 45.86 44.8146.70

46.57 47.05 46.61 47.51

47.23 48.57 47.12 47.25

47.01 46.34 46.53 46.91

45.94 45.77 45.47 40.75

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 1:08.75

34.25 34.50

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Anja J2 1:15.37

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M3 1:23.19

PPSC-NE 12Moran, Willa H4 1:32.84

44.64 48.20

SEAC-NE 12Gray, Katy J5 1:39.41

47.86 51.55

SUN-NE 11Toomey, Henley G6 1:40.47

49.40 51.07

ABF-NE 12Gayer, Hope Y--- DQ

52.78 1:04.50

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A1 2:46.34

37.59 42.61 41.3344.81

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C2 2:47.16

41.16 43.15 40.6142.24

PPSC-NE 11Boneparth, Lilian L3 3:13.58

44.45 48.68 50.1150.34

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna1 1:16.07

34.75 41.32

UN-ME 12Wright, Memphis H2 1:23.46

39.21 44.25

UN-ME 12Dutil, Tessa A3 1:29.11

40.85 48.26

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C4 1:30.80

43.63 47.17

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Anja J5 1:31.61

43.68 47.93

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K6 1:35.82

45.63 50.19

ABF-NE 11Patterson, Cadence V7 1:50.13

52.82 57.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 12Wright, Memphis H1 3:10.02

42.99 48.81 48.2649.96

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C2 3:16.49

46.86 50.84 47.4851.31

PPSC-NE 11Boneparth, Lilian L3 3:34.83

47.75 54.34 54.7158.03

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C1 1:29.52

41.68 47.84

SEAC-NE 11Carbone, Nell C2 1:44.61

48.38 56.23

UN-ME 12Taff, Caryn J3 1:45.96

51.00 54.96
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Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 1:11.44

34.19 37.25

SEAC-NE 12Gagnon, Lydia J2 1:18.48

35.86 42.62

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Anja J3 1:18.49

35.60 42.89

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C4 1:20.29

36.97 43.32

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M5 1:26.59

39.88 46.71

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K6 1:28.11

41.50 46.61

PPSC-NE 12Moran, Willa H7 1:37.76

49.92 47.84

UN-ME 11Lawrence, Piper8 1:43.04

51.29 51.75

SEAC-NE 11Keene, Dana G9 1:44.72

UN-ME 11Fyrberg, Annika L10 1:46.47

52.74 53.73

SUN-NE 11Toomey, Henley G11 1:51.54

55.95 55.59

ABF-NE 12Rockefeller, Molly E12 1:58.62

59.16 59.46

ABF-NE 12Gayer, Hope Y13 2:03.61

59.56 1:04.05

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 12Wright, Memphis H1 2:49.11

36.93 47.82 37.7746.59

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A2 2:49.79

35.65 40.86 36.3156.97

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C3 2:53.14

38.22 43.05 37.7654.11

SEAC-NE 12Gagnon, Lydia J4 2:54.71

37.06 45.79 39.6952.17

UN-ME 12Dutil, Tessa A5 2:55.72

37.63 47.31 39.5251.26

SEAC-NE 12Pettus, Anna K6 3:03.65

42.94 45.61 40.9854.12

SEAC-NE 11Carbone, Nell C7 3:07.54

45.94 47.16 42.3952.05

ABF-NE 12O'Neil, Eme M8 3:29.72

47.471:02.93

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 12Wright, Memphis H1 6:05.60

37.09 48.22 49.1351.24

48.70 50.25 42.25 38.72

ABF-NE 11Stone, Evelyn C--- DQ

38.18 46.12 43.9745.62

50.50 51.22 41.33 42.89

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 13LaPlante, Elsa1 27.34

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G2 27.61

SUN-NE 14Michaud, Sarah E3 27.77

SUN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn4 28.19

UN-ME 13Fate, Leah M5 28.24

ABF-NE 13Powers, Gabby J*6 28.25

SUN-NE 13Leavitt, Sawyer R*6 28.25

SEAL-NE 14Casaletto, Avery E8 28.47

ABF-NE 13Tackett, Madeline J9 28.48

ABF-NE 13Alberts, Elizabeth Z10 28.56

SEAL-NE 14Yocz, Lydia G11 29.42

ABF-NE 14Knott, Franchi T12 29.53

ABF-NE 13Shaw, Lucia C13 29.65

PPSC-NE 13Murrell, Rae R14 29.81

SUN-NE 13Sirois, Scarlett M15 30.32

PPSC-NE 14Record, Elin M16 30.92

SUN-NE 13Lacy, Amelia G17 31.29

ABF-NE 13Wilson, Samantha M18 31.52

UN-ME 13Raymond, Emmaley19 31.67

SEAC-NE 13Gutierrez, Lily C20 31.72

SEAC-NE 13Pike, Maya S21 31.78

SUN-NE 13Malloy, Elodie S22 32.38

SUN-NE 13King, Mazie A23 32.90

SUN-NE 14Richard, Izzy R24 33.36

SEAC-NE 13Parra-Franco, Amelia25 35.50

SUN-NE 13Briglio, Olivia F26 38.83

PPSC-NE 14Saavedra Shubert, Riti J27 39.50

UN-ME 13Drennan, Harper28 49.71

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn1 1:02.70

29.90 32.80

SEAL-NE 14Casaletto, Avery E2 1:02.80

29.83 32.97

ABF-NE 13Tackett, Madeline J3 1:03.11

30.49 32.62

ABF-NE 13Powers, Gabby J4 1:03.63

30.43 33.20

UN-ME 13Fate, Leah M5 1:04.29

31.75 32.54

SUN-NE 14Michaud, Sarah E6 1:04.32

30.18 34.14

UN-ME 13LaPlante, Elsa*7 1:04.62

30.82 33.80

SUN-NE 13Leavitt, Sawyer R*7 1:04.62

30.67 33.95

PPSC-NE 13Murrell, Rae R9 1:06.27

31.45 34.82

ABF-NE 13Shaw, Lucia C10 1:06.98

32.48 34.50

ABF-NE 13Wilson, Samantha M11 1:09.30

33.25 36.05

SEAC-NE 13Pike, Maya S12 1:09.50

33.63 35.87

SUN-NE 13Sirois, Scarlett M13 1:09.54

33.00 36.54

SUN-NE 13Malloy, Elodie S14 1:12.37

34.45 37.92

SUN-NE 13Lacy, Amelia G15 1:13.38

33.80 39.58

PPSC-NE 14Record, Elin M16 1:14.17

34.70 39.47

SUN-NE 13King, Mazie A17 1:14.77

35.00 39.77

UN-ME 13Raymond, Emmaley18 1:15.96

36.77 39.19

SUN-NE 14Richard, Izzy R19 1:16.74

37.31 39.43

SEAC-NE 13Parra-Franco, Amelia20 1:19.91

37.44 42.47

SUN-NE 13Briglio, Olivia F21 1:26.42

40.28 46.14

UN-ME 13Drennan, Harper22 2:08.61

1:01.70 1:06.91

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Alberts, Elizabeth Z1 2:14.26

31.17 34.25 34.7834.06

SEAL-NE 14Yocz, Lydia G2 2:16.59

32.04 34.97 34.0035.58

ABF-NE 13Shaw, Lucia C3 2:22.45

33.27 36.72 34.9037.56

ABF-NE 13Powers, Gabby J4 2:23.55

33.18 36.44 37.1536.78

UN-ME 13Fate, Leah M5 2:28.67

36.46 39.15 34.1138.95

PPSC-NE 13Murrell, Rae R6 2:28.81

33.85 37.88 38.1438.94

ABF-NE 13Wilson, Samantha M7 2:31.06

34.99 38.79 37.5039.78

SUN-NE 13Malloy, Elodie S8 2:37.99

36.55 39.90 40.2141.33

SUN-NE 13Sirois, Scarlett M9 2:39.81

35.94 42.41 39.6041.86

SUN-NE 13King, Mazie A10 2:46.61

37.28 42.75 41.5944.99

SUN-NE 13Lacy, Amelia G11 2:49.27

34.98 42.58 45.5246.19

SUN-NE 14Richard, Izzy R12 2:49.45

39.96 43.99 41.0344.47

SEAL-NE 13Sarazin, Julia R13 3:00.32

40.63 45.87 45.2648.56

SUN-NE 13Briglio, Olivia F14 3:12.41

41.21 49.38 1:41.82

UN-ME 13Drennan, Harper15 4:37.69

1:03.81 1:15.74 1:09.291:08.85
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Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Alberts, Elizabeth Z1 5:56.61

31.86 35.10 35.3235.35

35.51 36.07 36.57 37.15

36.89 36.79

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G2 6:02.92

31.88 36.40 36.4937.07

36.93 36.85 38.13 36.99

37.17 35.01

ABF-NE 13Shaw, Lucia C3 6:24.90

33.26 37.61 39.3338.98

39.74 40.45 39.59 39.79

38.96 37.19

ABF-NE 13Wilson, Samantha M4 6:31.80

34.02 37.99 39.6039.37

39.88 40.56 40.70 41.16

40.19 38.33

SEAC-NE 13Gutierrez, Lily C5 6:54.56

34.53 40.04 42.2040.71

42.21 43.36 43.28 44.05

1:24.18

UN-ME 13Raymond, Emmaley6 7:17.38

35.42 39.18 44.8244.01

46.51 45.66 47.21 45.12

45.83 43.62

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Tackett, Madeline J1 11:39.74

30.76 33.76 34.7034.40

35.00 34.91 34.92 35.24

34.97 34.85 35.00 34.72

35.27 35.55 35.47 35.77

36.33 36.19 36.57 35.36

SEAC-NE 14Speirs, Avery R2 13:20.16

34.41 39.40 40.4440.64

40.52 40.19 40.39 40.95

40.91 41.02 40.88 41.07

41.46 41.11 40.59 40.41

41.21 40.49 38.79 35.28

UN-ME 13Fate, Leah M3 13:37.75

38.48 42.56 42.2042.32

40.91 40.95 41.16 41.14

41.64 41.07 41.50 41.44

41.91 40.82 41.09 40.89

40.58 40.50 39.91 36.68

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Knott, Franchi T1 1:09.59

ABF-NE 13Powers, Gabby J2 1:12.91

36.27 36.64

SEAL-NE 14Casaletto, Avery E3 1:14.44

35.95 38.49

SUN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn4 1:15.50

36.69 38.81

PPSC-NE 13Murrell, Rae R5 1:15.83

36.96 38.87

ABF-NE 13Shaw, Lucia C6 1:17.05

37.23 39.82

SEAC-NE 14Speirs, Avery R7 1:18.56

38.37 40.19

UN-ME 13Raymond, Emmaley8 1:24.17

40.56 43.61

SUN-NE 13Lacy, Amelia G9 1:25.73

39.56 46.17

SUN-NE 13Sirois, Scarlett M10 1:26.52

41.73 44.79

PPSC-NE 14Record, Elin M11 1:31.07

43.97 47.10

SUN-NE 14Richard, Izzy R12 1:33.01

46.40 46.61

SEAC-NE 13Parra-Franco, Amelia13 1:35.13

44.55 50.58

SUN-NE 13King, Mazie A14 1:36.49

SEAL-NE 13Sarazin, Julia R15 1:52.88

50.99 1:01.89

UN-ME 13Drennan, Harper16 2:10.41

PPSC-NE 14Saavedra Shubert, Riti J--- DQ

50.62 52.65

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Tackett, Madeline J1 2:29.18

34.94 37.37 38.1638.71

SEAL-NE 14Casaletto, Avery E2 2:36.31

36.23 40.70 38.9140.47

PPSC-NE 14Bean, Gigi A3 2:39.15

36.63 40.39 41.0041.13

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 14Michaud, Sarah E1 1:24.15

39.56 44.59

ABF-NE 13Shaw, Lucia C2 1:30.28

42.37 47.91

SEAL-NE 14Perry, Annie E3 1:31.41

43.26 48.15

SEAC-NE 13Gutierrez, Lily C4 1:31.65

42.61 49.04

SUN-NE 14Richard, Izzy R5 1:33.24

45.39 47.85

SUN-NE 13Briglio, Olivia F6 2:06.04

59.15 1:06.89

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Yocz, Lydia G1 2:47.87

38.30 43.11 42.6943.77

ABF-NE 13Alberts, Elizabeth Z2 2:48.86

38.35 42.78 43.4644.27

SEAC-NE 14Speirs, Avery R3 2:56.98

40.12 44.22 44.6647.98

UN-ME 13LaPlante, Elsa4 3:00.12

40.41 46.11 46.1347.47

SUN-NE 14Michaud, Sarah E5 3:02.95

41.19 46.92 46.9447.90

SEAC-NE 13Pike, Maya S6 3:09.03

44.40 49.04 46.8848.71

ABF-NE 13Wilson, Samantha M7 3:14.71

44.11 49.86 49.8050.94

SEAL-NE 14Perry, Annie E8 3:19.04

44.93 50.76 51.2052.15

SEAC-NE 13Gutierrez, Lily C9 3:23.11

46.13 53.11 51.2452.63

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Alberts, Elizabeth Z1 1:09.43

32.06 37.37

SUN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn2 1:11.45

33.14 38.31

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G3 1:12.18

33.94 38.24

SUN-NE 13Leavitt, Sawyer R4 1:14.21

32.93 41.28

ABF-NE 13Powers, Gabby J5 1:16.14

35.80 40.34

PPSC-NE 14Record, Elin M6 1:21.31

36.88 44.43

PPSC-NE 14Saavedra Shubert, Riti J7 1:51.00

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Tackett, Madeline J1 2:36.79

34.42 38.39 42.1741.81

PPSC-NE 14Bean, Gigi A2 2:41.16

34.18 40.57 43.4642.95

SEAC-NE 14Jacobson, Taryn G3 2:43.94

36.62 40.49 42.2944.54

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Alberts, Elizabeth Z1 2:29.58

32.45 39.53 32.8444.76

ABF-NE 13Powers, Gabby J2 2:32.08

33.58 38.62 34.8345.05

SEAL-NE 14Yocz, Lydia G3 2:32.71

33.77 38.84 35.8644.24

SEAL-NE 14Perry, Annie E4 2:38.55

33.27 42.35 34.4848.45

SEAC-NE 13Pike, Maya S5 2:53.27

40.84 43.60 39.2249.61

UN-ME 13Raymond, Emmaley6 3:06.54

44.39 45.49 42.4954.17

SUN-NE 13Malloy, Elodie S7 3:07.01

41.70 49.01 41.3154.99

SEAL-NE 13Sarazin, Julia R8 3:38.49

45.26 1:00.09 46.811:06.33
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Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 17Maurer, Penelope H1 32.59

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Alberts, Audrey Z1 26.85

ABF-NE 16Maksimova, Ali P2 26.89

ABF-NE 16Brown, Dove D3 27.26

SEAC-NE 16Chace, Emily J4 27.40

ABF-NE 16Parsons, Viv E5 27.65

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G6 28.10

ABF-NE 16Chertow, Mahlia A7 28.53

PPSC-NE 15Whelan, Breen E8 28.66

ABF-NE 18Humble, Retta A9 28.92

ABF-NE 17Pobrislo, Lyla J10 29.25

UN-ME 17Cloutier, Klara C11 29.84

SUN-NE 16Leavitt, Kennedy S12 30.05

ABF-NE 17Lanoue, Samara K13 30.23

ABF-NE 16Swalla, Ashley M14 33.35

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 16Perry, Lucy M1 57.76

28.06 29.70

ABF-NE 17Alberts, Audrey Z2 57.78

27.79 29.99

PPSC-NE 17Maurer, Penelope H3 58.09

27.60 30.49

SEAC-NE 16Chace, Emily J4 1:01.06

28.97 32.09

ABF-NE 16Brown, Dove D5 1:01.37

29.68 31.69

ABF-NE 17Pobrislo, Lyla J6 1:03.62

30.44 33.18

ABF-NE 15Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte7 1:05.42

31.53 33.89

SUN-NE 16Leavitt, Kennedy S8 1:05.85

31.57 34.28

UN-ME 17Cloutier, Klara C9 1:06.82

33.10 33.72

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M10 1:07.22

32.82 34.40

ABF-NE 18Humble, Retta A11 1:07.36

32.11 35.25

ABF-NE 17Lanoue, Samara K12 1:09.65

32.32 37.33

ABF-NE 16Swalla, Ashley M13 1:13.41

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Alberts, Audrey Z1 2:08.69

30.00 32.58 32.8233.29

ABF-NE 16Brown, Dove D2 2:12.60

30.31 33.44 34.1334.72

PPSC-NE 15Gagnon, Isla M3 2:13.55

31.17 34.19 33.8034.39

UN-ME 17Cloutier, Klara C4 2:21.98

33.06 36.29 35.8336.80

ABF-NE 15Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte5 2:26.09

32.69 37.02 38.0138.37

ABF-NE 18Humble, Retta A6 2:26.74

33.71 37.75 36.3038.98

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M7 2:28.27

34.80 38.16 36.4938.82

ABF-NE 16Swalla, Ashley M8 2:44.78

37.74 41.85 41.6643.53

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Alberts, Audrey Z1 5:40.46

29.03 33.12 34.6633.92

34.54 35.05 35.00 35.24

35.56 34.34

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M2 5:53.19

29.88 33.91 35.9235.47

36.20 36.67 36.59 36.78

36.51 35.26

ABF-NE 16Parsons, Viv E3 5:56.57

30.05 34.30 36.8535.93

36.63 37.54 37.40 37.23

36.59 34.05

ABF-NE 17Pobrislo, Lyla J4 5:57.43

30.65 34.74 36.7036.16

37.25 37.52 36.65 37.23

36.92 33.61

ABF-NE 15Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte5 6:22.49

33.76 38.24 39.7439.16

38.93 39.27 38.90 39.20

38.26 37.03

ABF-NE 17Lanoue, Samara K6 7:14.16

35.77 42.02 43.9744.12

44.65 45.26 45.16 44.43

45.03 43.75

 
Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 15Houghton, Penny G1 15:03.80

40.59 44.44 45.9246.29

46.07 46.41 46.31 47.07

44.87 45.71 46.21 46.65

46.27 46.15 44.16 45.40

45.49 45.03 45.48 39.28

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Maksimova, Ali P1 1:05.99

32.00 33.99

ABF-NE 16Parsons, Viv E2 1:09.71

33.03 36.68

SEAC-NE 16Chace, Emily J3 1:10.91

PPSC-NE 15MacDonald, Amelia E4 1:11.59

35.46 36.13

SUN-NE 16Leavitt, Kennedy S5 1:15.05

36.31 38.74

ABF-NE 15Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte6 1:15.38

36.99 38.39

ABF-NE 17Lanoue, Samara K7 1:21.50

39.40 42.10

ABF-NE 18Humble, Retta A8 1:22.09

39.30 42.79

ABF-NE 16Swalla, Ashley M9 1:29.83

ABF-NE 16Chertow, Mahlia A--- DQ

35.01 37.38

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 15Whelan, Breen E1 2:25.88

35.10 37.36 36.6736.75

SEAL-NE 16Perry, Lucy M2 2:26.00

35.21 36.70 36.6237.47

PPSC-NE 15MacDonald, Amelia E3 2:26.78

36.09 37.65 35.5137.53

ABF-NE 16Parsons, Viv E4 2:30.44

33.19 37.88 39.3140.06

UN-ME 17Cloutier, Klara C5 2:37.34

37.94 38.23 40.3640.81

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 17Maurer, Penelope H1 1:13.89

32.59 41.30

ABF-NE 16Maksimova, Ali P2 1:18.28

36.44 41.84

ABF-NE 17Pobrislo, Lyla J3 1:19.75

37.16 42.59

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G4 1:19.79

38.37 41.42

ABF-NE 15Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte5 1:21.03

37.98 43.05

ABF-NE 18Humble, Retta A6 1:21.73

37.45 44.28

ABF-NE 16Stone, Lillian E7 1:22.32

38.76 43.56

PPSC-NE 15Gagnon, Isla M8 1:22.92

39.39 43.53

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M9 1:23.36

40.97 42.39

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G1 2:49.82

39.88 43.86 42.5843.50

ABF-NE 17Pobrislo, Lyla J2 2:56.20

39.31 44.25 45.5847.06

ABF-NE 16Stone, Lillian E3 2:56.35

40.23 46.28 44.1045.74

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M4 2:57.40

40.29 45.82 44.2947.00

PPSC-NE 15MacDonald, Amelia E5 2:58.99

41.60 45.69 44.2347.47
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Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Brown, Dove D1 1:05.90

31.37 34.53

ABF-NE 16Chertow, Mahlia A2 1:06.79

31.14 35.65

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M3 1:07.16

31.22 35.94

ABF-NE 16Stone, Lillian E4 1:12.52

33.26 39.26

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Alberts, Audrey Z1 2:25.96

31.56 36.76 39.3338.31

SEAL-NE 16Perry, Lucy M2 2:33.96

32.19 38.79 41.6141.37

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M3 2:35.29

31.67 38.19 43.0142.42

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G1 2:27.95

34.18 40.02 33.1640.59

PPSC-NE 15MacDonald, Amelia E2 2:28.57

32.11 38.52 32.6945.25

PPSC-NE 15Gagnon, Isla M3 2:30.62

32.98 39.85 33.2644.53

ABF-NE 16Chertow, Mahlia A4 2:31.76

30.55 40.15 35.2645.80

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M5 2:33.08

31.96 38.96 35.6646.50

ABF-NE 16Parsons, Viv E6 2:35.86

31.85 37.90 36.2349.88

ABF-NE 16Stone, Lillian E7 2:36.42

32.50 42.10 37.4444.38

ABF-NE 15Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte8 2:39.23

35.64 41.93 35.4146.25

SEAC-NE 15Pitreau, Eliza M9 2:42.69

35.17 44.04 38.8644.62

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Shields, Mackenzie L1 4:56.52

31.40 37.36 36.9036.74

42.64 44.49 34.11 32.88

ABF-NE 16Maksimova, Ali P2 5:13.28

32.76 41.26 38.6338.30

44.55 45.16 36.98 35.64

ABF-NE 16Brown, Dove D3 5:17.19

31.56 35.55 40.6039.60

47.99 49.46 36.30 36.13

ABF-NE 16Chertow, Mahlia A4 5:20.08

31.75 37.95 41.0940.28

47.49 47.76 36.83 36.93

SEAC-NE 15Pike, Violet G5 5:27.64

35.63 42.30 39.7139.40

47.18 47.27 38.63 37.52

ABF-NE 16Stone, Lillian E6 5:31.26

33.29 42.01 41.8443.30

45.76 47.42 39.43 38.21

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE  8Funk, Leo A1 27.31

SUN-NE  7Bissonnette, Toby P2 31.70

27.57 29.89 31.3330.63

31.59 31.77 32.07 31.97

31.78

ABF-NE  7Barankevich, Leo A3 32.26

27.84 30.11 32.4331.64

32.98 33.11 33.15 33.05

32.91

SEAL-NE  8Farwell, Henry A4 35.06

PPSC-NE  7Turner, Hudson J--- DFS

28.72 30.89 32.0531.42

32.38 32.90 32.99 32.92

33.16

ABF-NE  8Tackett, Jack W--- DFS

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B1 33.97

SEAL-NE  8Farwell, Henry A--- DQ

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE  8Funk, Leo A1 33.85

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B--- DQ

SEAL-NE  7Hilton, Miles T--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE  8Selkowitz, Quin A1 53.45

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B2 56.79

ABF-NE  8Tackett, Jack W3 58.72

SEAL-NE  8Funk, Leo A4 1:01.50

SEAL-NE  8Farwell, Henry A5 1:15.04

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE  8Selkowitz, Quin A1 1:55.65

53.99 1:01.66

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B2 2:00.18

55.84 1:04.34

SEAL-NE  8Funk, Leo A3 2:00.77

57.73 1:03.04

ABF-NE  8Tackett, Jack W4 2:12.16

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B1 57.15

SEAC-NE  8Selkowitz, Quin A2 1:00.21

SEAL-NE  8Funk, Leo A3 1:01.24

SEAL-NE  8Farwell, Henry A4 1:17.61

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE  8Selkowitz, Quin A1 2:19.26

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Tackett, Jack W--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F1 32.01

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A2 34.37

ABF-NE  9Shaw, Max B3 34.75

PPSC-NE  9Sweitzer, Joey G4 34.82

ABF-NE 10Monahan-Wright, Max S5 34.91

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W6 35.97

SEAL-NE  9Meyer, Finn B7 36.82

ABF-NE  9Barankevich, Daniel L8 36.91

ABF-NE 10Brown, Owen T9 37.07

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G10 37.15

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B11 40.41

SEAL-NE  9Walsh, Sam E12 43.13

SEAL-NE  9Merrill, Eddie H13 46.79

ABF-NE  9Bohlmann, Mikey O14 50.61

SEAC-NE  9Harvey, Jack G15 51.28

ABF-NE 10Shields, Finn C16 51.90

PPSC-NE  9Benedict, Cory17 54.56

ABF-NE  9McCarver, Hudson W18 1:00.07

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Monahan-Wright, Max S1 1:18.80

38.09 40.71

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W2 1:19.68

37.43 42.25

PPSC-NE  9Sweitzer, Joey G3 1:20.72

36.26 44.46

PPSC-NE 10Soucy, George R4 1:20.81

37.91 42.90

ABF-NE 10Brown, Owen T5 1:23.37

39.67 43.70

ABF-NE  9Barankevich, Daniel L6 1:24.22

39.59 44.63

SEAL-NE  9Walsh, Sam E7 1:41.95

47.92 54.03

SEAL-NE  9Dansereau, Garrett A8 1:42.24

48.13 54.11

SEAL-NE  9Merrill, Eddie H9 1:48.43

53.84 54.59

ABF-NE  9Bohlmann, Mikey O10 1:55.07

PPSC-NE  9Turner, Michael11 2:06.58

59.86 1:06.72

ABF-NE 10Shields, Finn C12 2:07.46
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Soucy, George R1 2:50.27

38.34 45.63 40.2046.10

SEAL-NE 10Smith, Oliver K2 2:55.24

39.11 44.05 44.6547.43

SEAL-NE  9Dansereau, Garrett A3 3:35.97

43.78 55.60 56.7559.84

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hale, Luca E1 6:45.63

35.45 40.87 40.6842.38

42.28 41.44 42.02 41.63

42.26 36.62

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F2 6:49.53

36.14 41.40 42.0542.23

41.70 41.57 42.48 41.77

41.54 38.65

ABF-NE 10Monahan-Wright, Max S3 7:27.81

40.33 46.53 47.1746.68

46.53 45.43 46.45 44.53

42.76 41.40

ABF-NE  9Barankevich, Daniel L4 7:28.43

36.76 45.07 47.1346.38

45.67 47.04 46.05 47.09

45.64 41.60

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W5 7:31.91

38.81 44.17 46.8446.74

46.86 47.25 47.39 45.70

45.91 42.24

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G6 7:44.83

38.49 46.37 48.9749.21

46.41 47.23 47.66 47.83

47.05 45.61

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  9Sweitzer, Joey G1 39.58

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W2 40.64

ABF-NE  9Shaw, Max B3 41.50

ABF-NE 10Brown, Owen T4 41.68

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G5 45.57

SEAL-NE  9Dansereau, Garrett A6 46.33

SEAC-NE  9Harvey, Jack G7 48.06

SEAL-NE  9Merrill, Eddie H8 48.22

ABF-NE  9Bohlmann, Mikey O9 55.65

ABF-NE 10Shields, Finn C10 56.42

PPSC-NE  9Turner, Michael11 59.77

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Benedict, Cory--- DQ

ABF-NE  9Barankevich, Daniel L--- DQ

SEAL-NE  9Walsh, Sam E--- DQ

ABF-NE  9McCarver, Hudson W--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F1 1:19.81

38.04 41.77

ABF-NE 10Monahan-Wright, Max S2 1:21.33

39.54 41.79

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W3 1:30.65

43.96 46.69

PPSC-NE 10Soucy, George R4 1:30.71

SEAL-NE  9Dansereau, Garrett A5 1:41.37

48.29 53.08

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B6 1:44.35

50.99 53.36

SEAL-NE  9Walsh, Sam E7 2:10.07

1:02.80 1:07.27

SEAL-NE  9Meyer, Finn B--- DQ

47.17 53.23

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F1 2:48.79

38.95 43.59 42.2743.98

ABF-NE 10Monahan-Wright, Max S2 2:52.75

41.34 46.38 42.2142.82

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 10Smith, Oliver K1 47.43

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A2 48.52

ABF-NE 10Brown, Owen T3 49.86

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G4 57.29

SEAC-NE  9Harvey, Jack G5 1:03.27

SEAL-NE  9Merrill, Eddie H6 1:09.44

PPSC-NE  9Turner, Michael7 1:12.08

PPSC-NE  9Benedict, Cory--- DQ

ABF-NE 10Shields, Finn C--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hale, Luca E1 1:31.99

44.91 47.08

PPSC-NE  9Sweitzer, Joey G2 1:38.02

47.03 50.99

SEAL-NE  9Meyer, Finn B3 1:41.47

47.78 53.69

ABF-NE  9Shaw, Max B4 1:44.73

50.50 54.23

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A5 1:45.48

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B6 1:52.91

52.83 1:00.08

SEAL-NE  9Merrill, Eddie H7 2:15.02

1:04.48 1:10.54

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hale, Luca E1 3:15.58

44.59 51.79 48.9150.29

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hale, Luca E1 38.83

ABF-NE  9Shaw, Max B2 39.57

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G3 44.10

SEAL-NE  9Meyer, Finn B4 44.13

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W5 45.60

PPSC-NE  9Sweitzer, Joey G6 47.08

SEAL-NE  9Dansereau, Garrett A7 48.80

PPSC-NE 10Soucy, George R8 49.57

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B9 50.17

PPSC-NE  9Turner, Michael10 1:18.98

SEAL-NE  9Walsh, Sam E--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 10Smith, Oliver K1 2:01.04

55.30 1:05.74

SEAL-NE  9Dansereau, Garrett A2 2:02.89

53.83 1:09.06

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F1 1:22.84

38.76 44.08

ABF-NE  9Shaw, Max B2 1:30.71

41.61 49.10

SEAL-NE  9Meyer, Finn B3 1:31.81

42.76 49.05

ABF-NE 10Brown, Owen T4 1:32.44

43.77 48.67

ABF-NE 10Monahan-Wright, Max S5 1:33.46

43.70 49.76

ABF-NE 10Leen, Jack W6 1:34.59

44.05 50.54

PPSC-NE 10Soucy, George R7 1:35.89

ABF-NE  9Barankevich, Daniel L8 1:39.22

48.35 50.87

PPSC-NE  9Turner, Michael9 2:20.68

1:07.31 1:13.37

ABF-NE 10Hale, Luca E--- DQ

40.22 42.34

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Hale, Luca E1 2:56.71

41.50 44.54 39.9950.68

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A2 3:14.45

42.48 50.55 41.5259.90

SEAL-NE 10Smith, Oliver K3 3:17.20

48.90 49.82 43.7754.71

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 1:00.12

29.29 30.83

ABF-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D2 1:00.72

30.00 30.72
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M3 1:09.44

33.77 35.67

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S4 1:10.70

34.40 36.30

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T5 1:11.39

33.89 37.50

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W6 1:12.31

34.76 37.55

SEAL-NE 11Dansereau, Byron J7 1:12.38

34.98 37.40

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P8 1:14.67

35.02 39.65

ABF-NE 11Bakis, Teddy P9 1:17.20

37.12 40.08

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D10 1:17.45

38.00 39.45

ABF-NE 11Gurcan, Taylan11 1:18.28

SEAC-NE 12Genese, Tommy F12 1:20.32

37.33 42.99

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T13 1:21.01

39.50 41.51

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B14 1:21.67

39.98 41.69

SEAL-NE 11Yocz, Luke G15 1:24.86

40.39 44.47

ABF-NE 11Powers, Mason R16 1:26.87

40.68 46.19

ABF-NE 11deLutio, Mac P17 1:27.53

40.10 47.43

SEAL-NE 11Wertanen, Oliver W18 1:32.62

43.51 49.11

PPSC-NE 11Young, Harry K19 1:33.52

42.43 51.09

SEAC-NE 11Bertino, John P20 1:34.82

44.71 50.11

PPSC-NE 11Meserve, James W21 1:35.38

43.93 51.45

ABF-NE 11Vasilkov, Lev V22 1:49.21

51.61 57.60

ABF-NE 11Parker, Luke S23 1:52.54

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 2:07.27

29.73 32.73 31.4233.39

ABF-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D2 2:12.66

30.74 33.83 33.4934.60

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W3 2:34.63

35.65 40.97 37.0041.01

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S4 2:36.73

35.46 41.17 38.8041.30

SEAL-NE 11Dansereau, Byron J5 2:37.33

35.12 40.65 39.9541.61

SEAC-NE 12Genese, Tommy F6 2:47.90

35.70 41.92 44.2346.05

ABF-NE 11Gurcan, Taylan7 2:48.04

36.68 42.95 1:28.41

SEAL-NE 11Yocz, Luke G8 2:54.39

39.30 44.00 44.8046.29

PPSC-NE 11Meserve, James W9 3:19.52

43.70 2:35.82

SEAC-NE 11Bertino, John P10 3:22.23

42.99 53.56 53.0752.61

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 5:42.91

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D1 5:56.42

31.20 35.27 37.0436.72

37.35 37.02 36.43 37.45

35.11 32.83

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C2 6:42.37

33.93 39.91 42.5341.85

41.12 42.53 41.72 39.41

39.58 39.79

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W3 6:55.26

1:18.19 43.65

43.53 43.47 44.13 42.85

40.05 36.62

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S4 6:57.98

35.85 41.80 43.2843.16

43.34 44.11 43.50 43.56

41.46 37.92

ABF-NE 11Gurcan, Taylan5 7:01.99

35.87 42.86 43.6443.35

43.49 43.29 43.69 43.27

42.68 39.85

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Charlie N6 7:09.91

37.94 44.81 44.0944.58

44.44 45.35 44.89 43.96

42.20 37.65

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D7 7:28.53

42.88 42.55 45.5745.86

45.90 46.89 45.33 46.15

45.05 42.35

ABF-NE 11Bakis, Teddy P8 7:45.00

39.21 46.10 47.4347.15

47.63 48.05 48.80 48.10

46.45 46.08

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T9 7:59.56

40.65 48.13 51.1149.64

49.43 50.39 49.55 49.87

47.07 43.72

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 11:25.15

30.60 33.58 34.7834.43

34.96 34.97 34.96 35.15

34.89 34.59 34.80 34.88

34.85 34.80 35.21 33.47

35.07 34.39 33.64 31.13

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 1:09.28

34.07 35.21

ABF-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D2 1:16.40

37.64 38.76

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S3 1:21.84

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Charlie N4 1:22.21

41.04 41.17

ABF-NE 11Bakis, Teddy P5 1:23.71

41.48 42.23

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W6 1:24.45

42.18 42.27

SEAC-NE 12Genese, Tommy F7 1:25.65

41.26 44.39

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T8 1:34.42

PPSC-NE 11Meserve, James W9 1:37.58

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B10 1:43.20

50.36 52.84

PPSC-NE 11Young, Harry K11 1:48.70

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D--- DQ

47.59 47.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 2:23.98

34.28 36.91 35.4037.39

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Charlie N2 2:57.82

42.81 46.52 42.9745.52

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T1 1:31.52

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B2 1:37.73

46.67 51.06

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M3 1:37.81

48.13 49.68

SEAL-NE 11Dansereau, Byron J4 1:38.01

47.51 50.50

ABF-NE 11deLutio, Mac P5 1:38.13

46.68 51.45

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C6 1:38.67

45.75 52.92

ABF-NE 11Powers, Mason R7 1:41.56

47.09 54.47

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T8 1:43.53

50.25 53.28

PPSC-NE 11Meserve, James W9 1:52.64
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Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T1 3:19.21

43.56 51.21 52.1852.26

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B2 3:24.07

47.14 53.30 50.2553.38

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C3 3:24.51

45.89 54.20 52.2952.13

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M4 3:29.21

49.94 54.83 50.7453.70

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D1 1:11.71

33.36 38.35

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C2 1:29.72

39.34 50.38

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P3 1:38.41

45.20 53.21

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D1 2:36.79

34.72 39.71 40.7541.61

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Fallon, Ben D1 1:10.52

33.34 37.18

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S2 1:22.41

40.53 41.88

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T3 1:22.47

39.68 42.79

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W4 1:23.38

39.24 44.14

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Charlie N5 1:26.00

40.32 45.68

SEAL-NE 11Dansereau, Byron J6 1:26.21

40.53 45.68

SEAC-NE 12Genese, Tommy F7 1:28.97

41.17 47.80

ABF-NE 11Bakis, Teddy P8 1:29.23

42.53 46.70

ABF-NE 11Gurcan, Taylan9 1:31.02

ABF-NE 11Powers, Mason R10 1:31.88

44.73 47.15

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T11 1:33.35

SEAL-NE 11Yocz, Luke G12 1:46.29

52.72 53.57

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D--- DQ

43.52 48.30

ABF-NE 11Parker, Luke S--- DQ

1:08.92 1:13.31

SEAL-NE 11Wertanen, Oliver W--- DQ

56.89 58.23

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C1 3:02.05

39.78 48.17 40.2153.89

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P2 3:14.36

43.08 47.33 41.201:02.75

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M1 6:13.43

42.74 50.94 45.0844.78

56.78 53.18 40.03 39.90

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 14LaPlante, Caden1 21.83

SUN-NE 14Koczkodan, Alexander J2 26.03

UN-ME 13Dyer, Stephen L3 26.74

SEAC-NE 14Gilbreath, Sam H4 27.24

ABF-NE 13Kasianov, Phillip N5 27.57

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J6 28.04

PPSC-NE 13Stevens, Reid W7 28.95

ABF-NE 13Pobrislo, John J8 29.73

UN-ME 13Delorie, Cooper9 30.82

ABF-NE 13Hughes, Rowan P10 32.62

SEAL-NE 13Miller, Colin J11 33.09

SEAL-NE 13Turmel, Peter J12 33.73

ABF-NE 13Buss, Dylan13 33.76

ABF-NE 13Tonseth, Alex K14 35.54

SEAC-NE 13Anderson, Keegan L15 43.03

SEAC-NE 14Boston, Jimmy B--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 13Dyer, Stephen L1 59.27

28.59 30.68

UN-ME 14Lane, Ian C2 59.28

28.21 31.07

SUN-NE 14Koczkodan, Alexander J3 59.49

28.97 30.52

SEAC-NE 14Gilbreath, Sam H4 1:01.37

29.79 31.58

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J5 1:02.69

30.32 32.37

PPSC-NE 14Elward, Liam S6 1:04.62

31.03 33.59

ABF-NE 13Pobrislo, John J7 1:05.93

31.84 34.09

SEAC-NE 14Boston, Jimmy B8 1:06.11

31.86 34.25

PPSC-NE 13Stevens, Reid W9 1:06.66

32.10 34.56

ABF-NE 13deLutio, Quint R10 1:11.73

33.99 37.74

UN-ME 13Delorie, Cooper11 1:13.28

35.38 37.90

ABF-NE 13Tonseth, Alex K12 1:15.21

35.90 39.31

SEAL-NE 13Turmel, Peter J13 1:15.97

35.42 40.55

ABF-NE 13Hughes, Rowan P14 1:18.03

36.33 41.70

SEAL-NE 13Miller, Colin J15 1:20.19

36.88 43.31

SEAC-NE 13Anderson, Keegan L16 1:38.82

47.45 51.37

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 14LaPlante, Caden1 1:50.80

24.86 28.12 28.9828.84

SEAC-NE 14Gilbreath, Sam H2 2:14.68

30.02 34.49 34.1636.01

UN-ME 14Lane, Ian C3 2:16.79

30.56 35.48 33.9936.76

ABF-NE 13Kasianov, Phillip N4 2:16.97

31.49 35.73 33.3636.39

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J5 2:17.31

31.11 34.96 35.1736.07

PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F6 2:18.60

31.89 35.33 35.3236.06

UN-ME 13Dyer, Stephen L7 2:19.57

31.61 35.30 34.9637.70

PPSC-NE 13Stevens, Reid W8 2:28.90

32.70 38.43 38.2339.54

SEAC-NE 14Boston, Jimmy B9 2:33.60

34.60 40.21 37.6541.14

ABF-NE 13deLutio, Quint R10 2:40.41

36.86 41.45 38.7943.31

ABF-NE 13Tonseth, Alex K11 2:48.25

37.54 43.06 42.7444.91

ABF-NE 13Buss, Dylan12 2:58.53

40.45 45.98 44.9547.15

SEAL-NE 13Miller, Colin J13 3:00.42

41.31 46.68 0.051:32.38

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Pobrislo, John J1 6:18.95

32.02 37.34 39.3339.15

39.80 39.37 39.71 39.31

38.23 34.69

PPSC-NE 13Stevens, Reid W2 6:44.91

30.70 36.95 43.3540.97

40.80 43.57 43.39 42.20

41.75 41.23

SEAL-NE 13Turmel, Peter J3 7:27.56

36.83 44.41 46.1446.12

46.06 46.51 46.79 46.48

42.96 45.26

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Kasianov, Phillip N1 1:08.09

33.21 34.88
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PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F2 1:08.26

33.66 34.60

SEAC-NE 14Gilbreath, Sam H3 1:10.79

34.87 35.92

SEAC-NE 14Jamo, Cooper J4 1:12.68

ABF-NE 13Pobrislo, John J5 1:17.84

37.30 40.54

ABF-NE 13deLutio, Quint R6 1:21.98

40.84 41.14

SEAC-NE 14Boston, Jimmy B7 1:22.75

40.76 41.99

PPSC-NE 13Stevens, Reid W8 1:25.23

41.72 43.51

ABF-NE 13Tonseth, Alex K9 1:27.43

42.13 45.30

ABF-NE 13Hughes, Rowan P10 1:30.49

42.81 47.68

SEAL-NE 13Turmel, Peter J11 1:33.51

45.24 48.27

SEAC-NE 13Anderson, Keegan L12 1:47.44

53.81 53.63

SEAL-NE 13Miller, Colin J--- DQ

49.78 51.75

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:17.68

32.27 34.76 34.1136.54

PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F2 2:27.42

35.72 37.35 36.6037.75

SEAC-NE 14Gilbreath, Sam H3 2:29.36

34.77 38.05 37.8238.72

PPSC-NE 14Elward, Liam S4 2:35.33

36.66 39.80 38.5740.30

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 14Lane, Ian C1 1:12.92

33.88 39.04

SUN-NE 14Koczkodan, Alexander J2 1:16.11

37.29 38.82

UN-ME 13Dyer, Stephen L3 1:19.92

38.10 41.82

UN-ME 13Delorie, Cooper4 1:28.83

42.10 46.73

ABF-NE 13Buss, Dylan5 1:32.69

44.14 48.55

ABF-NE 13deLutio, Quint R6 1:32.85

44.15 48.70

PPSC-NE 13Stevens, Reid W7 1:52.98

50.79 1:02.19

ABF-NE 13Hughes, Rowan P--- DQ

44.42 50.47

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:20.86

31.72 36.48 35.6437.02

SUN-NE 14Koczkodan, Alexander J2 2:49.40

40.37 44.23 40.7944.01

PPSC-NE 14Maurer, Owen R3 2:58.21

41.08 45.84 45.8645.43

UN-ME 13Delorie, Cooper4 3:10.77

43.52 49.95 47.9849.32

ABF-NE 13Buss, Dylan5 3:19.14

46.10 51.15 49.3552.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-ME 14LaPlante, Caden1 52.15

24.72 27.43

ABF-NE 13Kasianov, Phillip N2 1:05.03

30.25 34.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:10.21

27.95 32.98 34.7734.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:09.73

27.35 37.29 30.9034.19

ABF-NE 13Kasianov, Phillip N2 2:19.66

30.42 35.62 33.4240.20

PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F3 2:31.41

34.47 37.56 32.8146.57

SEAC-NE 14Gilbreath, Sam H4 2:33.24

31.25 38.51 34.9248.56

PPSC-NE 14Maurer, Owen R5 2:39.22

36.71 39.17 34.7848.56

ABF-NE 13Pobrislo, John J6 2:49.04

35.91 42.23 36.6654.24

ABF-NE 13deLutio, Quint R7 3:00.40

40.30 47.22 40.2252.66

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 4:32.63

27.99 31.32 37.7436.57

36.31 38.62 32.87 31.21

ABF-NE 13Kasianov, Phillip N2 4:51.25

30.45 36.24 35.1137.80

41.76 41.94 35.08 32.87

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 15VerLee, Carter T1 22.61

PPSC-NE 17Marvin, Andy P2 23.11

PPSC-NE 18Sprague, Malcolm S3 23.61

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio4 24.66

ABF-NE 17Malley, Finn T5 26.17

UN-ME 15Bragg, Nolan R6 26.22

SUN-NE 15Robinson, Owen C7 26.24

PPSC-NE 15Sprague, Sam N8 26.25

ABF-NE 16Kasianov, Matthew B9 26.56

SEAC-NE 15Martel, Ronan R10 27.11

SEAL-NE 16Turmel, James B11 27.86

ABF-NE 16Smith, Lincoln M12 28.34

ABF-NE 15Safin, Raphael F13 30.08

ABF-NE 16Gay, George A14 32.87

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 18Sprague, Malcolm S1 52.23

25.28 26.95

ABF-NE 16Libby, Wyatt T2 53.17

25.58 27.59

ABF-NE 16Green, Nolan R3 54.16

26.00 28.16

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio4 55.06

26.66 28.40

ABF-NE 16Shaw, Spencer D5 55.37

26.95 28.42

ABF-NE 15Patterson, Hazen J6 56.10

26.39 29.71

PPSC-NE 15Sprague, Sam N7 56.96

27.11 29.85

ABF-NE 17Malley, Finn T*8 1:00.09

28.71 31.38

ABF-NE 16Kasianov, Matthew B*8 1:00.09

28.64 31.45

UN-ME 15Wing, Nicholas E10 1:00.63

28.72 31.91

ABF-NE 15Shields, Pierce S11 1:01.14

29.57 31.57

SEAC-NE 15Martel, Ronan R12 1:01.91

29.56 32.35

SEAL-NE 16Turmel, James B13 1:02.54

30.41 32.13

ABF-NE 16Smith, Lincoln M14 1:03.02

30.83 32.19

ABF-NE 16Dugas, Owen E15 1:06.10

31.95 34.15

ABF-NE 15Safin, Raphael F16 1:06.88

31.11 35.77

ABF-NE 16Gay, George A17 1:14.36

34.34 40.02

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Harmon, Will C1 1:55.46

27.06 29.18 29.4929.73

ABF-NE 16Green, Nolan R2 2:00.41

27.59 30.23 31.0031.59

ABF-NE 15Olsen, Patrick K3 2:02.09

28.40 31.00 31.2931.40

UN-ME 15Bragg, Nolan R4 2:09.90

29.33 32.78 33.6734.12
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2025 NE ABF Boofish Halloween Meet - 10/24/2025 to 10/25/2025

Results
(Men 15&O 200 Yard Free)

ABF-NE 17Malley, Finn T5 2:13.90

31.56 35.01 31.7035.63

SEAL-NE 16Turmel, James B6 2:14.60

30.51 34.24 34.5335.32

ABF-NE 16Dugas, Owen E7 2:26.01

32.47 37.21 37.0439.29

ABF-NE 16Smith, Lincoln M8 2:29.04

33.7740.73

ABF-NE 16Gay, George A9 2:43.11

37.19 41.63 40.3643.93

ABF-NE 15Safin, Raphael F10 2:44.82

33.52 39.69 46.9944.62

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Harmon, Will C1 5:09.02

27.57 29.89 31.3330.63

31.59 31.77 32.07 31.97

31.78 30.42

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio2 5:11.45

27.08 30.60 31.6431.42

31.93 32.85 31.54 33.60

30.15 30.64

ABF-NE 16Parker, Eric H3 5:18.77

27.84 30.11 32.4331.64

32.98 33.11 33.15 33.05

32.91 31.55

ABF-NE 15Olsen, Patrick K4 5:19.74

28.72 30.89 32.0531.42

32.38 32.90 32.99 32.92

33.16 32.31

ABF-NE 16Kasianov, Matthew B5 5:45.12

29.88 34.15 35.2035.19

35.88 35.14 35.35 35.61

35.42 33.30

SEAL-NE 16Turmel, James B6 6:08.52

32.14 35.76 37.5037.20

38.51 38.13 37.04 37.95

37.87 36.42

ABF-NE 16Gay, George A7 7:35.03

37.04 42.51 45.7146.02

4:43.75

 
Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 15DiDonato, Rocco A1 12:02.84

32.93 36.17 36.5237.62

36.77 36.22 36.01 36.69

35.76 35.81 36.50 37.09

36.49 36.51 36.56 36.82

36.36 36.22 36.48 33.31

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 18Sprague, Malcolm S1 57.81

27.99 29.82

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A2 58.71

28.87 29.84

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio3 59.11

28.50 30.61

ABF-NE 16Shaw, Spencer D4 1:01.28

29.90 31.38

PPSC-NE 17Marvin, Andy P5 1:01.72

30.10 31.62

ABF-NE 15Shields, Pierce S6 1:02.07

30.54 31.53

ABF-NE 16Vincent, Jackson W7 1:04.53

31.22 33.31

ABF-NE 16Kasianov, Matthew B8 1:08.98

33.66 35.32

UN-ME 15Wing, Nicholas E9 1:09.27

34.09 35.18

ABF-NE 17Malley, Finn T10 1:17.62

38.32 39.30

ABF-NE 15Safin, Raphael F11 1:24.06

39.33 44.73

ABF-NE 16Gay, George A12 1:29.48

42.19 47.29

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Parker, Eric H1 2:09.35

30.67 32.18 33.2633.24

ABF-NE 15Shields, Pierce S2 2:18.33

32.39 34.63 36.3234.99

PPSC-NE 16Zaslavsky, Ben3 2:20.47

33.38 35.82 34.7936.48

UN-ME 15Wing, Nicholas E4 2:33.00

36.49 39.81 36.9039.80

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 17Barr, Ike S1 58.85

27.73 31.12

ABF-NE 16Libby, Wyatt T2 1:04.82

30.13 34.69

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A3 1:08.59

31.99 36.60

ABF-NE 16Shaw, Spencer D4 1:08.69

32.34 36.35

UN-ME 15Bragg, Nolan R5 1:10.08

32.18 37.90

SEAC-NE 15Martel, Ronan R6 1:10.32

32.94 37.38

ABF-NE 16Harmon, Will C7 1:11.64

34.12 37.52

ABF-NE 15Olsen, Patrick K8 1:13.00

34.30 38.70

SEAL-NE 16Turmel, James B9 1:14.13

35.06 39.07

ABF-NE 16Kasianov, Matthew B10 1:14.46

35.33 39.13

SUN-NE 15Robinson, Owen C11 1:15.54

35.14 40.40

ABF-NE 15Patterson, Hazen J12 1:15.85

36.28 39.57

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Parker, Eric H1 2:26.54

33.45 37.44 37.3138.34

ABF-NE 16Libby, Wyatt T2 2:26.85

33.73 37.64 37.2938.19

ABF-NE 16Harmon, Will C3 2:34.12

35.41 39.32 39.5539.84

ABF-NE 16Vincent, Jackson W4 2:35.63

34.85 40.85 39.8640.07

ABF-NE 15Olsen, Patrick K5 2:38.09

35.68 41.28 40.4340.70

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A1 56.27

26.25 30.02

PPSC-NE 15VerLee, Carter T2 56.51

26.16 30.35

PPSC-NE 18Sprague, Malcolm S3 57.66

26.52 31.14

ABF-NE 16Green, Nolan R4 58.27

26.51 31.76

ABF-NE 16Parker, Eric H5 59.65

27.35 32.30

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio6 1:01.10

28.64 32.46

ABF-NE 16Vincent, Jackson W7 1:06.54

30.66 35.88

ABF-NE 16Smith, Lincoln M8 1:07.08

31.03 36.05

ABF-NE 17Malley, Finn T9 1:07.96

31.76 36.20

ABF-NE 16Dugas, Owen E10 1:13.44

34.19 39.25

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Patterson, Hazen J1 2:15.92

31.49 34.21 35.0735.15

ABF-NE 15Olsen, Patrick K2 2:17.69

31.76 34.28 36.4135.24

ABF-NE 16Green, Nolan R3 2:19.29

32.17 35.81 34.0337.28

ABF-NE 16Parker, Eric H4 2:21.38

29.95 37.08 35.9538.40

PPSC-NE 16Zaslavsky, Ben5 2:27.50

31.71 37.19 40.0538.55

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 17Barr, Ike S1 2:01.37

25.66 31.87 30.5033.34

SEAC-NE 16Petrie, Reid A2 2:06.81

26.16 32.05 30.5638.04
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2025 NE ABF Boofish Halloween Meet - 10/24/2025 to 10/25/2025

Results
(Men 15&O 200 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 16Libby, Wyatt T3 2:11.24

29.94 33.91 29.4937.90

ABF-NE 16Harmon, Will C4 2:11.47

29.22 34.48 28.4739.30

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio5 2:13.17

27.15 33.52 32.0440.46

ABF-NE 16Shaw, Spencer D6 2:15.94

29.17 34.02 32.2940.46

ABF-NE 15Patterson, Hazen J7 2:17.81

29.09 34.18 30.5943.95

ABF-NE 16Vincent, Jackson W8 2:20.41

30.51 34.96 34.0240.92

ABF-NE 15Shields, Pierce S9 2:27.51

32.86 35.39 33.3545.91

SUN-NE 15Robinson, Owen C10 2:29.66

30.79 39.07 37.2342.57

ABF-NE 16Dugas, Owen E11 2:37.61

31.84 37.66 37.9250.19

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Libby, Wyatt T1 4:43.18

30.06 35.30 36.9435.08

40.52 41.23 32.24 31.81

ABF-NE 16Green, Nolan R2 4:45.57

28.70 33.73 36.9537.04

41.96 43.25 31.93 32.01

ABF-NE 16Shaw, Spencer D3 4:47.56

30.31 35.14 36.9236.84

40.70 41.81 33.04 32.80

ABF-NE 16Vincent, Jackson W4 5:03.57

30.97 36.80 38.3838.30

42.95 44.09 36.78 35.30

ABF-NE 15Shields, Pierce S5 5:04.99

31.78 39.45 35.5836.76

45.35 46.86 35.52 33.69

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE  6Mason, Briella M1 19.28

ABF-NE  8Vincent, Willa M2 21.15

ABF-NE  6Black, Paige M3 21.61

ABF-NE  8Sahlin, Nico B4 21.76

ABF-NE  8Tackett, Jack W5 22.66

SEAC-NE  7Davidowitz, June M6 22.86

ABF-NE  6Hale, Poppy G7 23.58

ABF-NE  7Rockefeller, Hannah C8 24.59

SEAL-NE  7Davis, Lucy R9 25.18

PPSC-NE  6Bose, Cecilia J10 27.25

SEAL-NE  8Farwell, Henry A11 27.59

SEAL-NE  7Hilton, Miles T12 29.01

SUN-NE  6Toomey, Eliza J13 30.71

SEAL-NE  7Moody, Eva K14 31.20

PPSC-NE  6Maher, Lucia M15 34.61

ABF-NE  7Parker, Vivian S16 35.84

SUN-NE  7Bissonnette, Toby P17 37.25

UN-ME  7Drennan, Olivia18 39.88

PPSC-NE  6Record, Iris19 42.34

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 27.59

SUN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna2 28.72

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A3 29.67

SEAC-NE 12Gagnon, Lydia J4 30.57

SEAC-NE 12Pettus, Anna K5 31.30

UN-ME 12Dutil, Tessa A6 31.84

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T7 32.36

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S8 32.41

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W9 32.71

SEAL-NE 11Dansereau, Byron J10 33.35

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P11 33.59

UN-ME 12Taff, Caryn J12 34.21

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M13 34.25

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A14 34.48

ABF-NE 11Bakis, Teddy P15 34.51

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D16 34.98

ABF-NE 11Powers, Mason R17 35.30

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T18 35.74

PPSC-NE 11Boneparth, Lilian L19 36.36

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B20 36.46

ABF-NE 12O'Neil, Eme M21 36.53

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K22 37.31

SEAL-NE 11Yocz, Luke G23 38.13

SEAC-NE 12Gray, Katy J24 39.05

PPSC-NE 11Young, Harry K25 39.16

SEAC-NE 12Pitreau, Caroline E26 39.39

SEAC-NE 11Bertino, John P27 39.59

ABF-NE 11deLutio, Mac P28 40.01

SUN-NE 11Toomey, Henley G29 40.03

SEAC-NE 11Keene, Dana G30 40.08

SUN-NE 12Austin, Millie M31 40.29

PPSC-NE 11Griswold, Izzy L32 40.66

ABF-NE 11Patterson, Cadence V33 40.96

SEAL-NE 11Wertanen, Oliver W34 41.00

ABF-NE 12Gayer, Hope Y35 44.63

ABF-NE 11Vasilkov, Lev V36 48.78

SEAL-NE 11Porter, Alice V37 50.06

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Hannah E1 31.74

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Anja J2 33.95

SEAC-NE 12Gagnon, Lydia J3 36.23

SEAC-NE 12Pettus, Anna K4 37.36

ABF-NE 12Masterson, Jamie S5 37.95

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M6 38.05

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Raylan W7 38.18

ABF-NE 11Gurcan, Taylan8 38.61

ABF-NE 11Bakis, Teddy P9 38.72

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D10 39.20

SEAC-NE 12Genese, Tommy F11 39.45

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M12 39.79

SUN-NE 12Austin, Millie M13 43.14

ABF-NE 12O'Neil, Eme M14 44.07

ABF-NE 11deLutio, Mac P15 44.14

SUN-NE 11Toomey, Henley G16 44.32

SEAC-NE 11Keene, Dana G17 45.90

PPSC-NE 11Meserve, James W18 46.40

ABF-NE 12Lee, Olivia M19 48.26

SEAL-NE 11Wertanen, Oliver W20 48.67

PPSC-NE 11Young, Harry K21 49.46

SEAC-NE 12Pitreau, Caroline E22 51.38

SEAL-NE 11Porter, Alice V23 53.55

ABF-NE 12Rockefeller, Molly E24 54.57

ABF-NE 11Vasilkov, Lev V25 55.14

ABF-NE 11Parker, Luke S26 59.09

PPSC-NE 11Griswold, Izzy L--- DQ

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna1 34.10

UN-ME 12Wright, Memphis H2 36.91

SEAL-NE 11Dansereau, Byron J3 44.53

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K*4 44.73

SEAC-NE 12Pettus, Anna K*4 44.73

ABF-NE 11Powers, Mason R6 45.71

ABF-NE 11deLutio, Mac P7 45.88

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M8 46.56

ABF-NE 11Girouard, Kas T9 46.79

SEAC-NE 11Keene, Dana G10 50.00

PPSC-NE 11Young, Harry K11 52.04

SEAL-NE 11Yocz, Luke G12 52.42

ABF-NE 11Patterson, Cadence V13 53.21

ABF-NE 12Lee, Olivia M14 54.13

ABF-NE 12Rockefeller, Molly E15 54.55

SUN-NE 11Toomey, Henley G16 58.97

SEAL-NE 11van Donselaar, Jasper N17 1:03.49

SEAL-NE 11Porter, Alice V18 1:06.18

PPSC-NE 11Griswold, Izzy L--- DQ

SEAL-NE 11Wertanen, Oliver W--- DQ

ABF-NE 11Parker, Luke S--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna1 32.74

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A2 33.29

SEAC-NE 12Montgomery, Porter T3 38.08

ABF-NE 12Lunianski, Ronan D4 38.95

ABF-NE 11Hodshon, Charlie N5 39.00

SEAC-NE 12Pettus, Anna K6 40.07

SEAC-NE 12Davidowitz, Mae M7 40.85

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P8 41.77

ABF-NE 11Gurcan, Taylan9 43.24

SEAC-NE 12Yurglich, Josette A10 43.30

ABF-NE 12O'Neil, Eme M11 44.05

ABF-NE 11Patterson, Cadence V12 45.25

ABF-NE 11Lewis, Ellie K13 45.56

PPSC-NE 12Moran, Willa H14 52.58

ABF-NE 12Lee, Olivia M15 58.15

ABF-NE 12Gayer, Hope Y*16 1:00.27
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Results
(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

ABF-NE 12Rockefeller, Molly E*16 1:00.27

UN-ME 11Fyrberg, Annika L18 1:00.75


